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The m|devices Luer Slip Syringes without
Needle are intended to draw-up measured
medication/solution to be delivered to
patients and for the aspiration of fluids from
vials, ampoules and parts of the body below
the surface of the skin.
This range of syringes comes in a variety
sizes from 1mL through to 60mL.
They feature a highly transparent barrel with
clear, high-contrast graduation, which
supports effortless reading and precise
dosing.
The conical shaped plunger stopper, with
double sealing ring, assists with controlled
aspiration and injection and allows easy
elimination of air bubbles.
They also features a retaining ring to prevent
accidental plunger withdrawal from the barrel. 

Conical shaped plunger
stopper to assist with
eliminating air bubbles from
the syringe
Highly transparent barrel with
high contrast incremental
measurement markings
Double sealing ring for
controlled aspiration
Wide variety of sizes available
to meet all clinical
requirements

Luer Slip Syringe without Needle



RE-ORDER DESCRIPTION VOLUME NOZZLE POSITION CARTON QTY

Luer Slip Syringe without Needle   STERILE

IV480001

IV480003

IV480005

IV480010

Luer Slip Syringe without Needle

Luer Slip Syringe without Needle

Luer Slip Syringe without Needle

Luer Slip Syringe without Needle

1mL

3mL

5mL

10mL

Concentric

Concentric

Concentric

Concentric

100

100

100

100

IV480020

IV480030

IV480050

IV480060

Luer Slip Syringe without Needle

Luer Slip Syringe without Needle

Luer Slip Syringe without Needle

Luer Slip Syringe without Needle

20mL

30mL

50mL

60mL

Concentric

Concentric

Concentric

Concentric

100

75

40

40
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Luer Slip Syringe without Needle


