VENOUS ACCESS

Luer Slip Syringe without Needle

The m|devices Luer Slip Syringes without Needle are intended to draw-up measured medication/solution to be delivered to patients and for the aspiration of fluids from vials, ampoules and parts of the body below the surface of the skin.

This range of syringes comes in a variety sizes from 1mL through to 60mL.
They feature a highly transparent barrel with clear, high-contrast graduation, which supports effortless reading and precise dosing.

The conical shaped plunger stopper, with double sealing ring, assists with controlled aspiration and injection and allows easy elimination of air bubbles.

They also features a retaining ring to prevent accidental plunger withdrawal from the barrel.

- Conical shaped plunger stopper to assist with eliminating air bubbles from the syringe
- Highly transparent barrel with high contrast incremental measurement markings
- Double sealing ring for controlled aspiration
- Wide variety of sizes available to meet all clinical requirements





Concentric Nozzle



mldevices 27 Llewellyn Avenue Villawood NSW 2163

T +61 (0)2 8718 2800 E info@mdevices.com.au W mdevices.com.au



Luer Slip Syringe without Needle

Luer Slip Syringe without Needle				STERILE
RE-ORDER	DESCRIPTION	VOLUME	NOZZLE POSITION	CARTON QTY
IV480001	Luer Slip Syringe without Needle	1mL	Concentric	100
IV480003	Luer Slip Syringe without Needle	3mL	Concentric	100
IV480005	Luer Slip Syringe without Needle	5mL	Concentric	100
IV480010	Luer Slip Syringe without Needle	10mL	Concentric	100
IV480020	Luer Slip Syringe without Needle	20mL	Concentric	100
IV480030	Luer Slip Syringe without Needle	30mL	Concentric	75
IV480050	Luer Slip Syringe without Needle	50mL	Concentric	40
IV480060	Luer Slip Syringe without Needle	60mL	Concentric	40

